
DETAILS OF AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR TENDER NO - IISER-PUR- 1045-15 

 

1 Tender No 

 

IISER-PUR- 1045-15 

2 Name of Item 

 

SEMICONDUCTOR PARAMETER  ANALYSER SYSTEM 

WITH PROBE  STATION 

3 Mode of Tendering  Press Tender  

 

4 Number of Bids Received &  

Name of Bidders  

02  Nos  

Name of Parties  

1.  Precise Measurement Technologies , Bangalore  

2. SAN Instruments, Mumbai  

 

5 Number of Bids Qualified 

Technically &  Name of Bidders 

02 Nos 

Name of Parties  

1.  Precise Measurement Technologies , Bangalore 

2.  SAN Instruments, Mumbai 

 

6 Contract/Order Awarded to  Principal Company -   

1. Tektronix Asia Ltd, USA   

2. Precise Measurement Technologies Inc, USA  

Indian Agent –  Precise Measurement Technologies , 

Bangalore 

7 Awarded on the Basis of  Lowest  

8 Purchase Order No  IISER/PUR/LS/ 1045/15/0342  

IISER/PUR/LS/ 1045/15/0343  

  

9 Purchase Order Value  IISER/PUR/LS/ 1045/15/0342 – US$-44250.00 

IISER/PUR/LS/ 1045/15/0343 – US$-29135.00 

 
 



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE 
An Autonomous Institution, Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India IISER PUNE Dr Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008 

PURCHASE ORDER 
For Correspondence Please quote the P.O. No & Date 

Tektronix Asia Ltd P.O.No IISER/PUR/LS/1045/15/0342 
14150 SW Karl Braun Drive. P.O.date 08/07/2016 
Beaverton, OR 97077 Your Ref# PMTEB/26064/SG/IISERP 

Date: ---
Dear Sirs, 
We are pleased to place our firm order on you as per your above quotations for supply of the below mentioned materials as 
per Terms & Conditions printed overleaf. Delivery on or before 31 Oct 2016 

Shipping Price terms Payment terms Loading Port Destination Port Currency 
Mode 

By CIP Refer Clause (3) Any USA Mumbai Airport USD 
Airfreight Mumbai ofT&C Airport 
and not 
Courier 

S.No: Description UoM Q!Y Rate Amount 

1 Semiconductor Parameter Analyzer Nos 01 40455.00 40455.00 
( Model Keithley 4200) 
4200-SCS-PK3:4200-SCS bundle with (2) 
4200-SMU: (2) 4210-SMU : (2) 4200-PA: 
(1) 4210-CVU: (1) 8101-PIV 

2 4200-PA Nos 02 1282.50 2565.00 

3 4200-SCS/C-3Y-EW-3 Year Keithleycare Nos 01 1230.00 1230.00 
Plan 

Total 44250.00 
USD : Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred And Fifty Only 

Precise Measurement Technologies 
I Bangalore 560 032 

Note: DEMURRAGE CHARGES: In case of demurrage 
due to wrong shipment papers, due to delay in intimation 
aboutthe dispatch of shipment, Custom Queries or if the 
flight arrives on holidays (Sat & Sun) or any other reason 
not attributable to IISER and Custom Clearing Agent. The 
demurrage charges will be borne by Supplier/Indian 

iAgent 

Note: - Terms & Conditions as per IISER Pune Tender 
Enquiry no IISER-PUR-I045-15 

~: 
\ L ~ 

~~Th~h~ikh 
wsr'sTa~rr'<t ~n) IAssls ant Registrar (5 &P) 

:ii rf.br'I'.:r Sr2.f1''mi . rm:ar.r 
hIIIllndIuII of SdeIa EdiicdcII& RtlMch
1Jit I Pune· 41100& 

Supplier Accounts - MHRD Fast Indenter - Dr.Nil11alya Ballav Office Copy 

Tel.: 020 25908180/25908171 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Email : purchase@iiserpune.ac.in Web: ww.iiserpune.ac.in 

http:ww.iiserpune.ac.in
mailto:purchase@iiserpune.ac.in


INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (rISER), PUNE 
An Autonomous Institution, Ministry of Human Resource Development, Govt. of India IISER PUNE Dr Homi Bhabha Road Pune 411008 

PURCHASE ORDER 

For Correspondence Please quote the P.O.No & Date 
Precise Measurement Technologies Inc, P.O.No [[SER/PUR/LS/1045/15/0343 
22 Lavender Dr Princeton, P.O.date 08/07/2016 
Nj08540,USA Your Ref# PMTEB/26064/SG/[[SERP 

Date: ----

Dear Sirs, 
We are pleased to place our firm order on you as per your above quotations for supply of the below mentioned materials as 
per Terms & Conditions printed overleaf. Delivery on or before 31 Oct 2016 

Sh.ipping Price terms Payment terms Loading Port Destination Port Currency 
Mode 

By FOB Refer Clause (3) Any Taiwan Mumbai Airport USD 
Airfreight Taipei ofT&C Airport 
and not 
Courier 

S.No: Description UoM Qty Rate Amount 

1 EverBeing Probe Station Model-BD6 and Set 01 28885.00 28885.00 
accessories 
(Details as per attached list) 

. 
Add: FOB Charges 250.00 

~ 

Total 29135.00 
USD : Twenty Nine Thousand One Hundred Thirty Five Only 

Precise Measurement Technologies 
177, 3rd Floor, Above KFC Restaurant, RT Nagar, 
Bangalore - 560 032 

Note: - Digital Soldering Station (Proskit SS 207E) , 
Indium Soldering Wire - Qty 01 Nos will be supplied on 
Free o/Cost basis by Indian Agent 

Note: - Terms & Conditions as per IISER Pune Tender 
Enquiry no IISER-PUR-LS-1 045-15 

Yo a ithfully 

( . .A 

V'~~/ 
dafil~~fim ShaIkh1111 ( . .
4~II;i..i.:'I~"qq· ~r-~~) I 

.W;,,, ..." ... , \ .... ~ r ) 

. tmi'ft?l~ ~T.:rrVcf ~mVT~ 
~ Institufa of ScIence Educa1fon &Resear~ 
3 '" I Pune - 411008 

Supplier Accounts - MHRD Fast Indenter Dr. Ninnalya Ball av Office Copy 

Tel. : 020 25908180/25908171 Fax: 020 2589 8022 EmaH : p-urchase@iiserpune.ac.in Web : ww.iiserpune.ac.in 

http:ww.iiserpune.ac.in
mailto:p-urchase@iiserpune.ac.in



